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88
81
95
73
79
82
86
92
83
77
80
76
84
85
90
87
96
78
94
91
93
89
74
75
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Punkte 2.Bundesliga
Serie: 6

Mannschaft

Kreuz Asse Bad Honnef 1
SC 79 Osterode
Skatfeunde Herborn

freie Skatspieler

ISPA Hamburg
Kiepenkerl Munster 2
DSC Hodllenasse 1
Skatclub Rischeid

ISPA Team 2011

Skfrd. Rosengarten
Dramme Buben Obernjesa
Euroskat Winsen Il

Drei Lander ohne Elf
SSV Sieben Schwerte 2
Skatsportclub Siegen |
SC Joker Oberhausen
Viktoria Wirgendorf
Leine Buben Freden
Skatclub Burbach
Skatbuben Honnefeld
Skatsportclub Siegen Il
Herz Dame Westerwald
Musselbuben Oldenburg Il
ESV Biichen

Ergebnis
5826
5600
4890
4508
6808
5445
5310
4612
6467
6084
4639
4151
6165
5713
4695
4645
6884
5793
5606
4854
6973
6316
5639
3212

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



